Position

Jackson Principal

Jackson Teacher

Jackson Teacher

Jackson Teacher

Jackson Teacher

Jackson Teacher

Jackson Title |

Jackson Science

Jackson Teacher

Jackson Resource Specialist

Jackson Teacher

Jackson Teacher

Jackson Teacher

Jackson Teacher

Jackson Teacher

Jackson Teacher

Jackson Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Department

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Total Wages

$120,522

$87,395

$85,035

$83,634

$81,575

$79,969

$79,863

$79,231

$78,658

$74,680

$74,294

$72,168

$69,277

$67,158

$64,832

$64,470

$60,669

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,911

$21,549

$20,915

$21,772

$20,887

$21,217

$21,676

$20,668

$21,183

$20,612

$19,789

$20,449

$20,482

$19,853

$18,490

$19,547

$15,883



Jackson Teacher

Jackson Spec Day Cl Severe
Head Custodian |

Jackson Teacher

Jackson Teacher

Jackson Teacher

Exec Assist To Principal
Jackson Spec Day Cl Non
Severe

Jackson Teacher

Jackson Teacher

Jackson Teacher

Jackson Spec Day Cl Non
Severe

Jackson Teacher
Classified/Temporary Subs
Library Media Specialist
Special Ed Aide

Jackson Teacher

Jackson Science

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

$59,991

$59,967

$57,566

$57,362

$57,109

$55,369

$54,968

$54,703

$45,502

$45,325

$43,832

$42,133

$33,758

$32,291

$31,534

$30,027

$29,577

$28,526

$19,555

$18,741

$13,707

$18,599

$17,579

$16,506

$14,173

$17,826

$7,168

$17,211

$9,536

$11,113

$5,877

$6,409

$4,036

$5,190

$8,255

$3,358



Special Ed Aide

Special Ed Aide

Para educator

Special Ed Aide

Jackson Spec Day Cl Severe

Special Ed Aide

Para educator

Special Ed Aide

Instructional Assistant

Bilingual Aide

Instr.Specialist & Pe Speciali

Special Ed Aide

Bilingual Aide

Jackson Teacher

Classified/Temporary Subs

Classified/Temporary Subs

Jackson Teacher

Jackson Teacher

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

$26,132

$24,958

$23,265

$21,334

$19,733

$19,229

$18,925

$16,266

$16,116

$13,442

$12,641

$11,223

$8,552

$6,836

$6,363

$6,351

$4,729

$3,499

$4,805

$12,711

$2,976

$2,693

$6,842

$2,483

$13,960

$13,608

$2,427

$6,323

$1,594

$13,076

$321

$1,621

$239

$238

$507

$4,285



Special Ed Aide
Classified/Temporary Subs

Retiree

Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

Jackson Avenue
Elementary

$3,171

$2,698

$0

$533

$101

$197



