Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Jackson Principal		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$120,522	\$25,911
Jackson Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$87,395	\$21,549
Jackson Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$85,035	\$20,915
Jackson Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$83,634	\$21,772
Jackson Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$81,575	\$20,887
Jackson Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$79,969	\$21,217
Jackson Title I		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$79,863	\$21,676
Jackson Science		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$79,231	\$20,668
Jackson Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$78,658	\$21,183
Jackson Resource Specialist		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$74,680	\$20,612
Jackson Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$74,294	\$19,789
Jackson Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$72,168	\$20,449
Jackson Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$69,277	\$20,482
Jackson Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$67,158	\$19,853
Jackson Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$64,832	\$18,490
Jackson Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$64,470	\$19,547
Jackson Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$60,669	\$15,883

Jackson Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue	\$59,991	\$19,555
Jackson Spec Day Cl Severe	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$59,967	\$18,741
Head Custodian I	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$57,566	\$13,707
Jackson Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$57,362	\$18,599
Jackson Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$57,109	\$17,579
Jackson Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$55,369	\$16,506
Exec Assist To Principal	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$54,968	\$14,173
Jackson Spec Day Cl Non Severe	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$54,703	\$17,826
Jackson Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$45,502	\$7,168
Jackson Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$45,325	\$17,211
Jackson Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$43,832	\$9,536
Jackson Spec Day Cl Non Severe	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$42,133	\$11,113
Jackson Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$33,758	\$5,877
Classified/Temporary Subs	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$32,291	\$6,409
Library Media Specialist	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$31,534	\$4,036
Special Ed Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$30,027	\$5,190
Jackson Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$29,577	\$8,255
Jackson Science	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$28,526	\$3,358

Special Ed Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$26,132	\$4,805
Special Ed Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$24,958	\$12,711
Para educator	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$23,265	\$2,976
Special Ed Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$21,334	\$2,693
Jackson Spec Day Cl Severe	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$19,733	\$6,842
Special Ed Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$19,229	\$2,483
Para educator	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$18,925	\$13,960
Special Ed Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$16,266	\$13,608
Instructional Assistant	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$16,116	\$2,427
Bilingual Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$13,442	\$6,323
Instr.Specialist & Pe Speciali	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$12,641	\$1,594
Special Ed Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$11,223	\$13,076
Bilingual Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$8,552	\$321
Jackson Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$6,836	\$1,621
Classified/Temporary Subs	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$6,363	\$239
Classified/Temporary Subs	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$6,351	\$238
Jackson Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$4,729	\$507
Jackson Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$3,499	\$4,285

Special Ed Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$3,171	\$533
Classified/Temporary Subs	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$2,698	\$101
Retiree	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Jackson Avenue Elementary	\$0	\$197